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Women / XB / Middle-B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julia Toti329
Accel

9.050 9.575 9.4509.100 37.175
4 1 3T 3 1 

1 

Natalie Martin384
Peninsula

9.150 9.075 9.2509.375 36.850
2T 6T 1 7T 2 

2 

Sarah Wiltshire476
West Valley

9.025 9.250 9.6258.775 36.675
5 2T 7 1 3 

3 

Kylee Steiner469
West Valley

8.925 9.250 9.0759.100 36.350
9T 2T 3T 10 4 

4 

Daniela Ibarra382
Peninsula

9.150 8.800 9.3759.000 36.325
2T 10 6 4T 5 

5 

Breanna Brown439
West Valley

9.000 9.100 8.9259.150 36.175
6T 4T 2 11 6 

6 

Kaiya Vergano474
West Valley

8.750 8.750 9.6009.050 36.150
13 11 5 2 7 

7 

Katie Dougherty319
Accel

9.000 8.875 9.1258.500 35.500
6T 9 10T 9 8 

8 

Sophia Qaqundah325
Accel

8.600 9.100 9.3008.475 35.475
16 4T 12 6 9 

9 

Jordan Ogawa463
West Valley

8.925 8.575 9.2508.600 35.350
9T 14 9 7T 10 

10 

Jessica Murnin460
West Valley

8.650 8.675 9.3758.400 35.100
14 12 14 4T 11 

11 

Kaitlin Van Epps472
West Valley

9.300 8.925 8.3758.450 35.050
1 8 13 15 12 

12 

Katelyn OConnor324
Accel

8.950 9.075 8.7008.225 34.950
8 6T 15 13 13 

13 

Stella Pagkas464
West Valley

8.850 7.650 8.8008.650 33.950
11 16 8 12 14 

14 

Sumhitha Malladi455
West Valley

8.800 8.600 8.2758.050 33.725
12 13 16 16 15 

15 

Ananya Rajagopal465
West Valley

8.625 7.950 8.5008.500 33.575
15 15 10T 14 16 

16 
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